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PLAYOFF Wed Jun 26 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Mon Jun 24 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Wed Jun 19 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Mon Jun 17 TBD TBD TBD TBD

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B174 Mon Jun 10 6:00 PM HOME BK10 COACH WEBER BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B171 Wed Jun 5 6:00 PM HOME MS05 COACH ROUSTIO

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE3B170 Mon Jun 3 6:00 PM HOME BK09 COACH SCHROEDER

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B165 Wed May 29 6:00 PM AWAY JK1 COACH D. WILLIAMS JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

B163 Wed May 22 6:00 PM HOME MV10 COACH LUESSE

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B161 Mon May 20 6:00 PM AWAY MS06 COACH VOSS MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE MS2

B153 Mon May 13 6:00 PM AWAY BK10 COACH WEBER

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B150 Wed May 8 6:00 PM AWAY MS05 COACH ROUSTIO MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE MS2

B149 Mon May 6 6:00 PM AWAY BK09 COACH SCHROEDER

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV3

B144 Wed May 1 6:00 PM HOME JK01 COACH D. WILLIAMS BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE2

B142 Mon Apr 29 6:00 PM AWAY MV10 COACH LUESSE

FIELD

B140 Wed Apr 24 6:00 PM HOME MS06 COACH VOSS BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE3

BK08 COACH HERZING BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE BANTAM I
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